
Date
New

Measurement

Old

Measurement
Change

3/31/2008 119.30

10/29/2008 118.40 119.30 0.90 
5/13/2009 118.00 118.40 0.40 
1/12/2010 116.60 118.00 1.40 
9/30/2010 114.20 116.60 2.40 
3/23/2011 114.80 114.20 -0.60
10/19/2011 117.20 114.80 -2.40
4/4/2012 118.20 117.20 -1.00

10/11/2012 116.80 118.20 1.40 
5/8/2013 118.60 116.80 -1.80
11/20/2013 119.00 118.60 -0.40

6/11/2014 103.60 119.00 15.40 

1/27/2015 102.70 103.60 0.90 

10/28/2015 118.20 102.70 -15.50

6/30/2016 117.00 118.20 1.20 

11/22/2016 110.00 117.00 7.00 

7/12/2017 112.20 110.00 -2.20

2/15/2018 113.40 112.20 -1.20

8/02/2018 115.60 113.40 -2.20
2/13/2019 111.80 115.60 3.80 
7/24/2019 110.00 111.80 1.80 
8/26/2020 115.40 110.00 -5.40
4/06/2021 113.50 115.40 1.90 
3/09/2022 114.80 113.50 -1.30
10/27/2022 117.40 114.80 -2.60
5/04/2023 116.60 117.40 0.80 

Average SWL: 114.74

Median SWL: 116.10

WELL NUMBER:  5606809
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